

## Government of India Form GST REG-06

[See Rule 10(1)]

## **Registration Certificate**

**Registration Number :**29AAACJ4324M1ZD

1.	. Legal Name JINDAL			L ALUMINIUM LIMITED			
2.	Trade Name, if any		JINDAL ALUMINIUM LIMITED				
3.	<b>Constitution of Business</b>		Public Limited Company				
4.	Address of Principal Place Business	of	JINDAL NAGAR, JINDAL ALUMINIUM LTD, 16TH KM TUMKUR ROAD, CHIKKABIDARIKALLU, Bengaluru				
5.	Date of Liability		01/07/2017				
6.	Period of Validity		From	01/07/2017	То		NA
7.	Type of Registration		Regular				
8.	Particulars of Approving Authority						
Signature							
Name							
Designation							
Jurisdictional Office							
9. Date of issue of Certificate 20/09/20		20/09/201	17				
Note: The registration certificate is required to be prominently displayed at all places of business in the State.							

This is a system generated digitally signed Registration Certificate issued based on the deemed approval of the application for registration



GSTIN 29AAACJ4324M1ZD

Legal Name JINDAL ALUMINIUM LIMITED

Trade Name, if any JINDAL ALUMINIUM LIMITED

## **Details of Additional Places of Business**

Total Number of Additional Places of Business in the State 7

Sr. No.	Address
1	PLOT NO.1 AND 2, KIADB INDUSTRIAL AREA, JINDAL ALUMINIUM LTD ROLLING MILL DIV, SOMPURA HOBLI, YEDEHALLI VILLAGE, Bengaluru (Bangalore) Rural, Karnataka, 562111
2	PARASHURAMPURA HOBLI, JINDAL ALUMINIUM LTD SOLAR DIVISION, CHALLAKERE TALUK, KALAMARAHALLI TALUK, Chitradurga, Karnataka, 577522
3	G R HALLI, JINDAL ALUMINIUM LTD WINDMILL DIV 3, CHITRADURGA, KUNCHINGANAL VILLAGE, Chitradurga, Karnataka, 577222
4	NANDANA HOSUR, JINDAL ALUMINIUM LTD WINDMILL DIV 2, HOLLAKERE TALUK, SURVEY NO 117, Chitradurga, Karnataka, 577526
5	SURVEY NO 8, JINDAL ALUMINIUM LTD WINDMILL DIV 1, CHITRADURGA, MADAKARIPURA VILLAGE, Chitradurga, Karnataka, 577526
6	HOSAKERE, JINDAL ALUMINIUM LTD WINDMILL DIV 4, JAGALUR TALUK, HOSAKERE VILLAGE, Davangere, Karnataka, 577528
7	ANAGODU HOBLI, SURVEY NO 85/1 85/2 87/1 87/2 87/3, JINDAL ALUMINIUM LTD SOLAR DIV 2, MAYAKONDA, BAVIHALU VILLAGE, Davangere, Karnataka, 577534



GSTIN 29AAACJ4324M1ZD

Legal Name JINDAL ALUMINIUM LIMITED

Trade Name, if any JINDAL ALUMINIUM LIMITED

## Details of Managing / Whole-time Directors and Key Managerial Persons

1		Name	BAJRANG DASS GARG
		Designation/Status	EXECUTIVE DIRECTOR
		Resident of State	Karnataka
2		Name	KRISHNASWAMY IYENGAR RAMASWAMY
		Designation/Status	WHOLETIME DIRECTOR
		Resident of State	Karnataka
3		Name	VAIDEHI KANORIA
		Designation/Status	DIRECTOR
		Resident of State	Karnataka
4		Name	SITARAM JINDAL
		Designation/Status	MANAGING DIRECTOR
		Resident of State	Karnataka
5		Name	DHARAM PAL JINDAL
		Designation/Status	DIRECTOR
		Resident of State	Karnataka
6		Name	PRATIK PRAVIN AGARWAL
		Designation/Status	DIRECTOR
		Resident of State	Karnataka
7		Name	PRAGUN JINDAL KHAITAN
		Designation/Status	MANAGING DIRECTOR
		Resident of State	Karnataka
8		Name	MAHANDAR KUMAR BANSAL
		Designation/Status	WHOLETIME DIRECTIR
		Resident of State	Karnataka